
INVITATION TO TENDER 

CLOSING DATE BID NO. PROJECT DESCRIPTION DEPOSIT

07/12/2022
at 23h59

UNIV/01/2022
Provision of domestic and International Travel Management

Services to the University of Venda. R1150.00

g
e
a
r G

A
3
5
2

4

RFP documents can be purchased at a non-refundable fee of R1150.00 
(VAT included) on the PURCO SA website. 

In order to download the tender document, the following steps should be followed: 
• Visit www.purcosa.co.za • Register as a supplier and create a user account 
• Click on required RFP in the block provided for Tenders and RFP’s. 

Tender submissions will be electronic using the PURCO SA website (submission process included in the bid 
document). No hard copy, faxed or e-mailed submissions will be accepted. Bids submitted shall remain valid for 
a period of 120 days after the closing date.

For any tender administrative queries, contact Mr. Tshepo Mampuru at tshepo.mampuru@purcosa.co.za

For any tender document queries, contact Ms. Olebogeng Phetoe at olebogeng.phetoe@purcosa.co.za

Enquiries shall only be entertained until 5 working days before the closing date of the tender. 

University of Venda invites registered service providers to bid for the following service:

NON-COMPULSORY BRIEFING SESSION: 23/11/2022 at 10h00.
(Online via Microsoft Teams) – Click on link below to attend: 
https://bit.ly/3htHiCn


